297-2011-213
DMS-100 Family
M5208 Meridian Business Set
Description, Installation, Operation, and
Maintenance Manual
Release 02.01   Standard   February 1999
DMS-100 Family
M5208 Meridian Business Set

297–2011–213 02.01 Standard February 1999
Table 6-1
Ordering information (continued)
Description Ordering code Engineering
code
Meridian M5208 Basic Business Set,
Chameleon-grey, made in Australia
(OZ TELSTRA)
B0242922 NT4X41GA
Meridian M5208 Basic Business Set, BTS
light-grey, made in Australia (OZ TELSTRA)
B0242923 NT4X41HA
Meridian M5208 Basic Business Set, Black,
made in Australia (OZ TELSTRA)
B0242924 NT4X41JA
Card, Key Button Labels (English/French) P0749551 P0749551
Card, Key Button Labels (Spanish) P0744292 P0744292
M5208 Documentation package B0240550 NT4X4160
M5208 Documentation package(OZ OPTUS) B0242934 NT4X4170
M5208 Documentation package
(OZ TELSTRA)
B0242939 NT4X4180
Handset assembly (Chameleon grey) for
NT4X41AA
A0358849 NT0C09EE-35
Handset assembly (BTS light- grey) for
NT4X41BA
A0358850 NT0C09EE-93
Handset assembly (Black) for NT4X41CA A0388557 NT0C09EE-03
Handset cord, 2.5m  (8 ft) long (Chameleon
grey) for NT4X41AA
A0327131 NE-H4DUQC-35
Handset cord, 2.5m  (8 ft) long (BTS light-grey)
for NT4X41BA
A0327132 NE-H4DUQC-93
Handset cord, 2.5m  (8 ft) long (Black) for
NT4X41CA
A0327133 NE-H4DUQC-03
M5008/M5208 Base, Chameleon grey P1013535
M5008/M5208 Base, BTS light-grey P1013593
M5008/M5208 Base, Black P1013503
M5008/M5208 Cover, Chameleon grey P0799735
M5008/M5208 Cover, BTS light-grey P0799793
M5008/M5208 Cover, Black P0799703
Key cap set B0240554 NT4X4061
Line cord, silver-grey, 1,84 m (6 ft) long A0346862 NPS50318-04L02
             —end—
DMS-100 Family
M5208 Meridian Business Set